
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

HORÁRIO DE PROVAS DE ENFERMAGEM – 

 2º SEMESTRE – 2º BIMESTRE 2025  

 

 

 
SEGUNDA–FEIRA      

10/11/2025 
TERÇA- FEIRA 

11/11/2025 

QUARTA-FEIRA 

12/11/2025 

QUINTA-FEIRA 

13/11/2025 
SEXTA-FEIRA 

14/11/2025 

T
U

R
M

A
 8

° 
P

E
R

ÍO
D

O
 

1
9
:0

0
  ENFERMAGEM 

SAUDE DO HOMEM 

MÁRIO 

ENFERMAGEM EM 

GESTAO DE SERVICO 

DE SAUDE (APS) 

ADELIA 

ENFERMAGEM EM 

SAÚDE MENTAL II 

ALINE 

TRABALHO 

CONCLUSAO DE 

CURSO (TCC) 

HAMILTON 

 

2
1
:0

0
 

     

       

T
U

R
M

A
 8

° 
P

E
R

ÍO
D

O
  

1
9
:0

0
 

     

2
1
:0

0
 

 
OPITATIVA 

ADELIA 
   

 

 

 



 

 

 

 

 
SEGUNDA–FEIRA      

10/11/2025 
TERÇA- FEIRA 

11/11/2025 

QUARTA-FEIRA 

12/11/2025 

QUINTA-FEIRA 

13/11/2025 
SEXTA-FEIRA 

14/11/2025 

T
U

R
M

A
 6

° 
P

E
R

ÍO
D

O
 

1
9
:0

0
  ENFEMAGEM EM 

SAUDE DO 

ADOLESCETE 

ADRIANO 

ENFERMAGEM EM 

SAUDE COLETIVA I 

HAMILTON 

ENFERMAGEM SAUDE 

DA CRIANÇA 

 

MARIO 

ENFERMAGERM EM 

SAUDE DA MULHER 

CAMILA 

 

2
1
:0

0
 

     

       

T
U

R
M

A
 6

° 
P

E
R

ÍO
D

O
  

1
9
:0

0
 

    

 

2
1
:0

0
 TERAPIAS 

INTEGRATIVAS 

(APS) 

ADRIANO 

    

       

 

 


